
GENERAL CATEGORY

Roll No. Name of the Applicant Father Name/ Husband Name Date of Birth

1 1106 JYOTI SACHIN GROVER 07.04.1990

2 384 ANKITA BABBAR ASHOK KUMAR BABBAR 05.08.1998

3 2084 PALAK RADHEY SHYAM PANDEY 01.09.2004

4 118 ALISHA KHURANA AMIT 20.01.1996

5 1094 JONI KUMAR AMI CHAND 12.08.2003

6 3098 SANDHYA BANARSI LAL 21.10.2003

7 3963 YASHASVI SUKHBIR SINGH 18.10.2004

8 903 GUNJAN RAM KIRPAL 29.08.2003

9 1982 NIDHI PAWAN KUMAR 30.11.2000

10 307 ANJALI KULDEEP 14.04.2002

11 486 ASHISH GYANENDER PAL 21.07.2001

12 2042 NISHA JASBIR 06.07.2002

13 2350 PRACHI GULSHAN KUMAR 19.12.2000

14 2293 POOJA GREWAL DALJIT SINGH 27.03.1997

15 2382 PREETI RAMNIVAS 30.11.2001

16 1055 JASWINDER SHAMSHER 23.03.1998

17 938 HARSH VEDPAL 11.08.2003

18 445 ANUPRIYA VED PAL 14.10.2001

LIST OF MERITORIOUS CANDIDATES CALLED FOR COMPUTER TYPING TEST/ COMPUTER 
PROFICIENCY TEST SCHEDULED TO BE HELD ON 04.04.2026 AT 10:00 AM IN THE DISTRICT 
COURTS COMPLEX, HISAR FOR THE POSTS OF CLERK (ON ADHOC BASIS)

Sr. 
No.



Roll No. Name of the Applicant Father Name/ Husband Name Date of Birth
Sr. 
No.

19 2101 PANKAJ SATISH KUMAR 13.05.1997

20 2509 PUSHPA RANI PRAVEEN SAINI 19.11.1990

21 1770 MONIKA RANI HIMMAT SINGH 24.06.1992

22 2959 SACHIN PILANIA DHUP SINGH PILANIA 21.05.2000

23 894 GOURAV SAPRA JAGDISH LAL 26.05.1991

24 2465 PRIYANKA SUBHASH CHANDER 24.05.2001

25 3776 URVASHI VIJAY SINGH 13.12.2002

26 668 DEEPA RAJENDER 21.08.2000

27 1513 MANIS KUMAR PRITHVI 18.12.2001

28 2034 NISHA VIJAY SINGH 01.07.2003

29 2447 PRIYANKA SEWA SINGH 03.08.2003

30 2858 RITIKA BALWAN 24.07.2001

31 415 ANOOP THANA SINGH 08.10.2003

32 1232 KARTIK VIJAY SAINI 31.07.1999

33 2051 NISHU RANBIR 25.08.2000

34 2055 NISHU RANI BALWANT SINGH 18.12.2001

35 1774 MONIKA SARODIA AJAY 20.08.1999

36 2893 RIYA MAHENDER SINGH 11.04.2004

37 69 AJAY KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 11.03.1999

38 904 GUNJAN KOHAR VIKAS ROHIL 13.04.1989



Roll No. Name of the Applicant Father Name/ Husband Name Date of Birth
Sr. 
No.

39 943 HARSH PREM KUMAR 09.03.1998

40 1807 MUKTA SATYENDER NIRMAL 27.08.2003

41 3717 TANNU PAWAN KUMAR 17.11.1999

42 580 BHAVYA SURESH KUMAR 18.11.2001

43 302 ANJALI SAGAR NAGPAL 21.10.2001

44 311 ANJALI JUNG BHADUR 11.08.2002

45 413 ANNUSMITA  TIRKEY KARAN NEHRA 21.01.1995

46 477 ASHA MAHENDER SINGH 12.01.2001

47 2069 NITIN SUSHIL KUMAR 19.12.2000

48 3440 SONIKA BHOOPENDER SINGH 30.10.2005

GENERAL (ESM) CATEGORY

Roll No. Name of the Applicant Father Name/ Husband Name Date of Birth

1 81 AJAY KUMAR HANS RAJ 30.03.1991

2 917 GURPREET SINGH BHAG SINGH 28.08.1987

EWS CATEGORY

Roll No. Name of the Applicant Father Name/ Husband Name Date of Birth

1 2896 RIYA AMIT KUMAR 02.04.2004

2 3050 SANDEEP SHAMSHER 05.12.2001

Sr. 
No.

Sr. 
No.



Roll No. Name of the Applicant Father Name/ Husband Name Date of Birth
Sr. 
No.

3 10 AARTI JAGDISH 27.12.2001

4 2088 PANKAJ RAMSAWROOP 16.07.2003

5 3518 SUGANDH SUNIL KUMAR 03.04.2003

6 1135 JYOTI HAWA SINGH 18.01.2003

7 3429 SONIA RAM NIWAS 19.10.2001

8 3876 VIKASH KUMAR RAJENDER SINGH 14.03.2001

DSC CATEGORY

Roll No. Name of the Applicant Father Name/ Husband Name Date of Birth

1 2041 NISHA RAJ KUMAR 16.10.1998

2 499 ASHOK SURAJBHAN 28.04.1999

3 3951 VIVEK RAJ KUMAR 12.12.2001

4 896 GOURAV SINGH PAL SINGH 09.12.2002

5 567 BHARTI ASHISH LADWAL 26.06.1999

6 1878 NATASHA MAHINDER SINGH 14.10.1999

7 2061 NITIKA SATPAL 07.08.1997

8 3103 SANGEETA SOUBHAG SINGH 12.06.1987

9 306 ANJALI JAGDEEP 18.05.2000

10 2591 RAJESH MANOJ 03.06.2001

11 2425 PRIYA NARESH 05.02.2004

Sr. 
No.



Roll No. Name of the Applicant Father Name/ Husband Name Date of Birth
Sr. 
No.

12 3056 SANDEEP SHYAM LAL 24.11.1990

OSC CATEGORY

Roll No. Name of the Applicant Father Name/ Husband Name Date of Birth

1 718 DEEPANSHU SATISH KUMAR 26.08.2003

2 2521 RAHUL MAHENDER SINGH 02.05.1993 

3 3375 SITA RAM DHARAMVIR 23.10.2002

4 1534 MANISHA AMAR DASS 20.10.2004

5 2619 RAJU JEET SOHAN LAL 25.04.2000

6 2947 SACHIN  SHIV RAM 09.10.1997

7 136 AMAN SURENDER SINGH 15.06.2001

8 502 ASHOK KUMAR DHARAMPAUL 19.03.1979

BC-A CATEGORY

Roll No. Name of the Applicant Father Name/ Husband Name Date of Birth

1 487 ASHISH RAJA RAM 03.02.2002

2 2444 PRIYANKA RAMPAL 12.02.2002

3 1479 MAMTA SUBHASH CHANDER 25.08.1999

4 3051 SANDEEP RAJ KUMAR 22.04.1997

5 3443 SONIKA SUSHIL KUMAR 24.03.2004

Sr. 
No.

Sr. 
No.



Roll No. Name of the Applicant Father Name/ Husband Name Date of Birth
Sr. 
No.

6 1872 NARESH KUMAR SINGH VED SINGH 19.12.1996

7 2730 RAVINDER RAM KUMAR 15.08.1999

8 300 ANJALI SUKHBIR SINGH 04.08.1999

9 565 BHARTI SAHAB SINGH 10.12.2002

10 600 BINDU MALKEET SINGH 20.10.2004

11 2297 POOJA RANI ATMA RAM 05.03.1995

12 3836 VIJAY SINGH SHANKAR LAL 12.11.2002

BC-B CATEGORY

Roll No. Name of the Applicant Father Name/ Husband Name Date of Birth

1 2 AAKASH ANIL KUMAR 25.06.2001

2 1404 LALIT MOHAN RAMPARKASH 09.02.2002

3 3127 SANJAY YADAV SURESH KUMAR 30.10.1995

4 382 ANKITA DHEERAJ YADAV 30.11.2001

5 3160 SAPNA RANI RAMESHWAR DASS 21.06.1997

6 3726 TANU SATPAUL 14.11.2001

PwBD CATEGORY

Roll No. Name of the Applicant Father Name/ Husband Name Date of Birth

1 560 BHARAT BHUSHAN RAMESH KUMAR 10.07.1998

Sr. 
No.

Sr. 
No.

Sd/-
Selection Committee


	General (01 to 48)

